©  2019 Straits Lighting Company  |    www.straitslighting.com  |    Phone: (855) 875 - 2533  |  V 1.1
straits led crane light
PID: SL930SAF - 18W
®
Product Input (VAC) Lumens Efficacy CCT1 Beam Angle Rated Life (hours)
18W Blue 100-277V 1,500 18.49 60K 5°-150° 50,000
PRODUCT DETAILS
APPLICATIONS:

INSTALLATION HEIGHT AND BEAM LENGTH
LED IN ACTION
ORDERING GUIDES
ORDER CODE WATTS VOLTS COLOR
SL930SAF 18W SU Blue
ORDER CODE WATTS VOLTS
SLDR (Driver) 150W 24V
ORDER EXAMPLE: SL930SAF - 18W - SU - BLUE
ORDER EXAMPLE: SLDR - SU - 150W - 24V
Increase safety and reduce accidents using the Straits Crane Light. It’s bright warning light gives
pedestrians a clear visual warning. It is much more effective than sound alarm systems.
The length of the beam is about twice the size of
the installed height.
Installed
Height
Horizontal Beam
Length
5 ft
10 ft 20 ft 30 ft
10 ft 15 ft